Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Applications:
• Shops
• Schools
• Offices

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER MODULE CCT REFLECTOR
3K - 3000K
M - MATTE
4K - 4000K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILPFSPEL 2 3K W 24 WH
1 - OPTION 1
2 - OPTION 2  24 - 24°
18 - 18°
BEAM ANGLE
B - BLACK
W - WHITE
ILPFSPEL
ILPFSPEL
3 - OPTION 3
Construction:
• Construction: Heatsink aluminum
housing.
• Finish: Trim - Powder coated in white, silver,
or black.
Reflectors- Powder coated inside in
matte, white, gold, specular, chrome black, or
black.
• Glare: Unified glare rating (UGR) <19 making
it easy on the eyes in offices or work settings.
G - GOLD
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
FINISH
CB - C. BLACK
S - SPECULAR
S - SILVER
35 - 35°
30 - 30°
55 - 55°
50 - 50°